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2019 Miami International Regatta
Official Results

Boys HS Ltwt 2x

Flights

Organization

Place Lane

Net Time

%

Delta

Split

Race 1a: Boys HS Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 07:45 AM

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club A (N.Sanchez, R.Killoh) 05:08.23

2nd 2  Belen Jesuit Crew (M.Pancorbo, G.Nguyen) 05:26.31 5.9% 00:18.08 00:00:18.08
3rd 1 University School A (M.Landi, R.Zeltzman) 05:37.47 9.5% 00:11.16 00:00:29.24
4th 5 Ransom Everglades Crew A (S.Arguello, J.Bacon) 05:40.69 10.5% 00:03.22 00:00:32.46
5th 4 North Palm Beach A (L.Stevenson, H.Hale) 05:42.34 11.1% 00:01.65 00:00:34.11

\Race 1b: Boys HS Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 07:55 AM

1st 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club (s.gandy, R.Fernandez) 05:18.53

2nd 3  Miami Rowing Club B (R.Miranda, C.LaGro) 05:21.08 0.8% 00:02.55 00:00:02.55
3rd 6 North Palm Beach B (J.Edwards, Z.Rowley) 05:38.64 6.3% 00:17.56 00:00:20.11
4th 7 SORA (J.Byrd, K.Blanchard) 05:46.49 8.8% 00:07.85 00:00:27.96
5th 4 University School B (R.Villamayor, L.Cooper) 05:49.33 9.7% 00:02.84 00:00:30.80
6th 1 Ransom Everglades Crew B (R.Ellison, R.Yavagal) 06:05.38 14.7% 00:16.05 00:00:46.85
7th 2 North Palm Beach C (J.Deaton, C.Siaz) 06:13.67 17.3% 00:08.29 00:00:55.14
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\Race 2a: Girls HS 1x Flight 1 @ 08:05 AM |

1st 4  RowHouse B (G.Leon) 06:07.00

2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club (M.Feldman) 06:15.49 2.3% 00:08.49 00:00:08.49
3rd 1 RowHouse A (M.Adams-Grimaldi) 06:16.93 2.7% 00:01.44 00:00:09.93
4th 2 Ransom Everglades Crew (J.Buckner) 07:15.28 18.6% 00:58.35 00:01:08.28

Race 2b: Girls HS 1x Flight 2 @ 08:15 AM

1st 3 RowHouse D (G.Amato) 06:05.35

2nd 5 RowHouse C (S.Zanzuri) 06:15.84 2.9% 00:10.49 00:00:10.49
3rd 1 North Palm Beach (W.Young) 06:24.13 5.1% 00:08.29 00:00:18.78
4th 2 RowHouse E (M.Mora) 06:28.55 6.4% 00:04.42 00:00:23.20
5th 4  Pine Crest (A.Sullivan) 06:41.14 9.8% 00:12.59 00:00:35.79
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Race 3a: Boys Freshman 8+ Flight @ 08:25 AM |

1st 2 Belen Jesuit Crew A 04:35.35
(Y.Wu, G.Rammos, A.Acosta, M.Gandarias, |.Felix
Padilla, A.Vazquez, M.Montenegro, C.Ortega,
[C.Ramos])

2nd 3 Miami Rowing Club 04:46.92 4.2% 00:11.57 00:00:11.57
(N.Nadal, E.BAZAN, P.Martin-Jimenez, C.Chavez,
N.Goggins, S.Alvarez, R.Rojas, N.Falero, [A.Baker])

3rd 4  Pine Crest 04:59.53 8.8% 00:12.61 00:00:24.18
(C.Conklin, A.Delimitros, M.Gluhovskoi, B.Kolettis,
C.Cueto, S.Howe, J.Fucci, D.Cohen, [C.Bloch])

4th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club 05:10.83 12.9% 00:11.30 00:00:35.48
(M.Zalewski, I.Feldman, G.Schepis, M.Alanis,
N.Calderon, J.Stendel, J.Greene, A.Mahendra,
[T.Dominguez])

5th 5 Belen Jesuit Crew B 05:47.97 26.4% 00:37.14 00:01:12.62
(J.de Cardenas, V.Alberni, P.Rodriguez, A.Torrente,
D.Rodriguez-Meneses, M.Miro, E.Gonzalez, O.Marante,
[J.PEREZ])
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\Race 4a: Boys HS 1x Flight 1 @ 08:35 AM |

1st 6 RowHouse (K.Paxson) 05:33.88

2nd 5 RowHouse (C.Sahs) 05:34.52 0.2% 00:00.64 00:00:00.64
3rd 3 Miami Rowing Club (T.Chiquillo) 05:49.02 4.5% 00:14.50 00:00:15.14
4th 2 RowHouse (F.Barilari) 06:00.73 8.0% 00:11.71 00:00:26.85
5th 1 Belen Jesuit Crew (B.Feal) 06:05.79 9.6% 00:05.06 00:00:31.91
6th 4 University School (A.Landi) 06:11.69 11.3% 00:05.90 00:00:37.81

Race 4b: Boys HS 1x Flight 2 @ 08:45 AM

1st 4  SORA (M.Rivera) 05:40.19
2nd 2 Unaff. (USA) (A.Hill) 05:40.83 0.2% 00:00.64 00:00:00.64
3rd 5 North Palm Beach (B.Pegrum) 05:41.95 0.5% 00:01.12 00:00:01.76
4th 3 Nassau (J.Mamock) 06:16.24 10.6% 00:34.29 00:00:36.05
5th 1 Miami Rowing Club (S.Dall'Orso) 06:30.47 14.8% 00:14.23 00:00:50.28
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Race 5a: Boys Novice 4+ Flight @ 08:55 AM |

1st 3 Belen Jesuit Crew 05:26.53
(R.MARTINEZ, C.Caban, J.Goble, J.Alvarez,
[G.Izquierdo])

2nd 1 Miami Rowing Club 05:48.00 6.6% 00:21.47 00:00:21.47
(J.Tamariz, C.McCormick, C.LaGro, T.Mira, [T.Chiquillo])

3rd 2 SORA 05:54.15 8.5% 00:06.15 00:00:27.62
(E.Elders, I.Leonce, J.Byrd, W.Pancake, [T.Labatol)

4th 4  Miami Beach Rowing Club 06:27.38 18.6% 00:33.23 00:01:00.85

(m.melendez, S.Pacheco, C.Samuel, E.Landauer,
[J.Lombardo])
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Race 6a: Boys HS 4x Flight 1 @ 09:05 AM |

1st 5 SORA 05:13.00
(A.Ali-McClory, A.Miller, T.Marshall, J.Kapuschinsky)

2nd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club B 05:40.17 8.7% 00:27.17 00:00:27.17
(A.McMillan, D.Sordo, M.Dobromislov, E.Hunt)

3rd 4 University School B 05:50.83 12.1% 00:10.66 00:00:37.83

(R.Zeltzman, P.Carney, L.Leveillee, L.Cooper)

Race 6b: Boys HS 4x Flight 2 @ 09:15 AM

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club A 04:34.35
(N.Sanchez, R.Cancio, D.Veiga de Roovere, R.Killoh)

2nd 2  Miami Beach Rowing Club A 04:40.33 2.2% 00:05.98 00:00:05.98
(P.Siska, T.O'Shaughnessy, R.Villarini, G.Somek)

3rd 1 Ransom Everglades Crew 04:41.78 2.7% 00:01.45 00:00:07.43
(A.Segrera, J.Bryan, A.Craft, W.Mathes)

4th 5 RowHouse 04:59.83 9.3% 00:18.05 00:00:25.48
(C.Sahs, K.Paxson, F.Barilari, M.Mestre)

5th 4 Miami Rowing Club C 05:13.20 14.2% 00:13.37 00:00:38.85
(P.Claire, N.Leon, J.Alaimo, L.de la Pena)

6th 6 North Palm Beach 05:41.89 24.6% 00:28.69 00:01:07.54

(H.Hale, C.Siaz, F.Yorty, L.Paggetti)
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Race 7a: Girls HS Novice 4+ Flight @ 09:25 AM |

1st 6  Miami Beach Rowing Club 06:09.00
(M.Hunt, L.Hunt, J.Moskovitz, F.Moore, [A.Chaskes])

2nd 5 Miami Rowing Club 06:14.55 1.5% 00:05.55 00:00:05.55
(V.Pascual, G.Hellams, G.Lowell, K.Leon, [N.Benson])

3rd 1 Edgewater HS 06:23.66 4.0% 00:09.11 00:00:14.66
(A.bryan, E.Ault, M.Christiansen, A.Secrest, [M.Stokes])

4th 4  Nassau 06:34.11 6.8% 00:10.45 00:00:25.11
(S.Proffitt, C.Laing, L.Valerius, L.Jamieson, [T.Cox])

5th 3 Ransom Everglades Crew 06:49.74 11.0% 00:15.63 00:00:40.74
(M.Forand, C.O'Sullivan, L.Etra, M.Angeli, [F.Hatamil)

6th 7  University School 06:54.66 12.4% 00:04.92 00:00:45.66

(E.Olivieri, N.Hausmann, A.Aguero, L.Campbell,
[R.Shuster])

7th 2 Pine Crest 07:01.69 14.3% 00:07.03 00:00:52.69
(H.Infinity, K.Pinilla, N.Erez, M.O'Mahoney, [V.Junger])
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Race 8a: Girls HS 4+ Flight 1 @ 09:32 AM |

1st 1 SORA 05:39.22
(M.Hillis, M.Murphy, K.Shea, L.Van Malleghem,
[T.Labato])
2nd 4  Pine Crest B 05:40.68 0.4% 00:01.46 00:00:01.46
(M.Marrero, E.Mignocchi, G.Khoriaty, D.Dardet,
[L.Pollock])
3rd 2 RowHouse 05:48.49 2.7% 00:07.81 00:00:09.27

(G.Leon, M.Mora, G.Amato, S.Zanzuri, [M.Krinsky])
4th 3 Hollywood Rowing Club B 06:11.09 9.4% 00:22.60 00:00:31.87

(M.Avila, S.Selwood, E.Brantmeyer, C.lsaac,
[E.Fellmeth])

Race 8b: Girls HS 4+ Flight 2 @ 09:39 AM

1st 1 Pine Crest A 05:35.75
(A.Jacques, A.Sullivan, A.Klafter, A.Rios, [N.Couturel)

2nd 4  Merion Mercy Academy 05:38.15 0.7% 00:02.40 00:00:02.40
(R.Hendrzak, S.Lamb, |.Begley, T.Gregitis, [C.Wendel])

3rd 3 Hollywood Rowing Club A 05:42.17 1.9% 00:04.02 00:00:06.42
(A.Schneider, E.Weis, N.Cartagena, J.Keith, [I.Gain])

4th 2  Miami Rowing Club 05:51.60 4.7% 00:09.43 00:00:15.85

(C.Perdomo Silva, I.Fassio Bazzi, B.Rodriguez,
A.Hervas-Jones, [H.Poirier])
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Race 9a: Boys Novice 8+ Flight @ 09:46 AM |

1st 3 Belen Jesuit Crew B 05:05.10
(J.de Cardenas, P.Rodriguez, A.Torrente, E.Gonzalez,
D.Rodriguez-Meneses, M.Miro, M.Diaz, O.Marante,
[C.Cortes])

2nd 4 SORA 05:18.49 4.4% 00:13.39 00:00:13.39
(K.Blanchard, E.Rogers, C.Mac Leod, J.Miller,
W.Pancake, E.Elders, J.Byrd, R.Martinez, [J.Kern])

3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club 05:32.20 8.9% 00:13.71 00:00:27.10
(J.Tamariz, C.McCormick, C.LaGro, T.Mira, G.Brito,
A.Ferrari, M.Lecroc, A.Baker, [T.Chiquillo])

4th 1 Belen Jesuit Crew A 05:39.55 11.3% 00:07.35 00:00:34.45
(R.MARTINEZ, J.Alvarez, M.Montenegro, C.Caban,
J.Goble, C.Ortega, V.Alberni, S.ELIZONDO,
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Race 10a: Boys Fresh 2x Flight 1 @ 09:53 AM |

1st 4 Miami Rowing Club A (E.BAZAN, N.Nadal) 05:14.53

2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A (S.Merenfeld, K.Feldman)  05:23.23 2.8% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Crew A (Y.Wu, G.Rammos) 05:46.23 10.1% 00:23.00 00:00:31.70
4th 7  Miami Beach Rowing Club B (M.Alanis, I.Feldman) 05:49.67 11.2% 00:03.44 00:00:35.14
5th 1 North Palm Beach (L.Paggetti, W.Young) 06:23.24 21.8% 00:33.57 00:01:08.71
6th 6  University School B (A.Vila Bowyer, C.Lefka) 06:39.97 27.2% 00:16.73 00:01:25.44
7th 2 University School A (D.Paine, A.Vincent) 06:42.77 28.1% 00:02.80 00:01:28.24

Race 10b: Boys Fresh 2x Flight 2 @ 10:00 AM

1st 7 RowHouse (N.Degwitz, K.leight) 05:34.90

2nd 4  Nassau (J.Mamock, T.Stuby) 05:36.49 0.5% 00:01.59 00:00:01.59
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Crew B (I.Felix Padilla, A.Acosta) 05:44.57 2.9% 00:08.08 00:00:09.67
4th 2 Miami Rowing Club B (R.Rojas, N.Falero) 05:50.51 4.7% 00:05.94 00:00:15.61
5th 6 Belen Jesuit Crew C (M.Gandarias, A.Vazquez) 06:48.13 21.9% 00:57.62 00:01:13.23
6th 1 University School C (J.Amador, M.Feldenkrais) 07:08.32 27.9% 00:20.19 00:01:33.42
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\Race 11a: Girls HS Freshman 8+ Flight @ 10:07 AM |

1st 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club 05:17.37
(G.Matos, A.Matos, S.Simone, C.Paley, Z.Sepsenwol,
E.Mayer, E.Stantic, K.Valle, [G.Warshaw])

2nd 3 Pine Crest 05:27.80 3.3% 00:10.43 00:00:10.43
(L.Rosenberg, P.Kennelly, L.Jones, E.Gomez, N.Dua,
D.Cornick, E.Tannenbaum, E.McMahan, [A.McGinn])

3rd 4 SORA 05:28.49 3.5% 00:00.69 00:00:11.12
(J.Russell, H.Perry, A.Rivera, B.Maccini, K.Helton,
H.Hassell, H.Croft, B.Dutton, [G.Arnold])

4th 2  Miami Rowing Club 05:56.97 12.5% 00:28.48 00:00:39.60
(N.Perez, D.Hanna, B.Veiga de Roovere, A.Correa
Dibar, A.Salles, L.Rauton, F.Audisio, L.Mantilla,
[D.Ozdursun))
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Race 12a: Boys HS Ltwt 4+ Flight @ 10:14 AM |

1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A 05:06.22
(P.Siska, T.O'Shaughnessy, s.gandy, G.Somek,
[N.Alvarez])
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Crew 05:18.78 4.1% 00:12.56 00:00:12.56
(C.Huembes, G.Nguyen, J.Zulueta, A.Gomez, [D.Feal])
3rd 1  Miami Rowing Club 05:29.64 7.6% 00:10.86 00:00:23.42
(T.Chiquillo, A.Tabaro, N.Cordoves, S.Berning,
[G.Duffy])
4th 2 RowHouse 05:52.97 15.3% 00:23.33 00:00:46.75
(M.Mestre, L.Del Risco, W.Lleonart, J.Hernandez,
[K.Pineda])
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Race 13a: Girls HS Ltwt 4+ Flight @ 10:21 AM |

1st 2 Miami Rowing Club 05:29.06
(M.Sanchez, A.Orriols, V.Audisio, S.Bogert, [H.Poirier])
2nd 1 Merion Mercy Academy 05:34.71 1.7% 00:05.65 00:00:05.65

(P.DeVlieger, C.Garvey, C.Montgomery, S.Dupnock,
[A.DiCandilo])

3rd 5 Edgewater HS 05:45.73 5.1% 00:11.02 00:00:16.67
(M.Montijo, E.Barlow, T.Cirillo, M.Marcionette,
[K.Bonnett])

4th 4  Miami Beach Rowing Club 05:51.97 7.0% 00:06.24 00:00:22.91
(M.Melendez, B.Nieder, S.Samuel, S.Schwartz,
[D.Chavianao])

5th 3 Pine Crest 06:42.25 22.2% 00:50.28 00:01:13.19
(D.Tejada, N.Hamuy, L.Fromkin, J.Berger, [A.Liff])
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Race 14a: Girls Novice 8+ Flight @ 10:28 AM |

1st 3 Hollywood Rowing Club 05:24.56
(T.Schneider, G.Shires, J.Keith, A.Rosenblat, C.Seidner,
J.Betances, M.Salce, M.Acosta, [A.Vilendrer])
2nd 2  Miami Beach Rowing Club 05:25.37 0.2% 00:00.81 00:00:00.81
(L.Hunt, M.Hunt, J.Moskovitz, F.Moore, |.Roman,
K.Valle, A.Sordo, C.Buechele, [A.Chaskes])
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Race 15a: Boys HS 2 Varsity 4+ Flight @ 10:35 AM |

1st 6 Edgewater HS B 05:08.00
(I.Whitehurst, P.Griffin, V.Boudreau, B.Barnes,
[G.Sabatini])

2nd 5 Miami Rowing Club 05:14.33 2.1% 00:06.33 00:00:06.33
(J.Alaimo, N.Leon, D.TenBroek, L.de la Pena, [V.Baez])

3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club 05:19.04 3.6% 00:04.71 00:00:11.04
(A.McMillan, E.Hunt, D.Sordo, R.Lopez, [E.Elgarrestal)

4th 3 Edgewater HS A 05:25.52 5.7% 00:06.48 00:00:17.52

(t.SIMON, T.Gillham, J.Sommerville, B.Montiegel,
[S.Schmidt])
5th 1 Belen Jesuit Crew 05:32.59 8.0% 00:07.07 00:00:24.59
(L.Deeb, D.Chiappone, R.Silveira, S.Gonzalez Irigoyen,
[G.Izquierdo])

6th 2 SORA 05:43.87 11.6% 00:11.28 00:00:35.87
(J.Kapuschinsky, G.Carrion, I.Leonce, E.Elders,
[J.Kern])
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Race 16a: Girls Fresh 2x Flight 1 @ 10:42 AM |

1st 3 SORA (A.Rivera, J.Russell) 06:11.93

2nd 5  University School (A.Aguero, R.Saffar) 06:34.63 6.1% 00:22.70 00:00:22.70
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club (N.Perez, D.Hanna) 06:41.90 8.1% 00:07.27 00:00:29.97
4th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club C (C.Buechele, C.Pinzon) 07:02.63 13.6% 00:20.73 00:00:50.70
5th 4  Ransom Everglades Crew (L.Etra, M.Angeli) 09:06.13 46.8% 02:03.50 00:02:54.20

Race 16b: Girls Fresh 2x Flight 2 @ 10:49 AM

1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club A (Z.Sepsenwol, E.Mayer) 06:25.53
2nd 4 North Palm Beach C (L.Rowley, L.Albert) 06:59.27 8.8% 00:33.74 00:00:33.74
3rd 5 RowHouse (E.Alfi, S.Fernandez) 07:06.11 10.5% 00:06.84 00:00:40.58
4th 2 North Palm Beach B (T.Tuong, O.Simon) 07:39.98 19.3% 00:33.87 00:01:14.45
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Race 17a: Boys Freshman HS 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:56 AM |

1st 1 Miami Rowing Club 05:12.50
(N.Nadal, E.BAZAN, P.Martin-Jimenez, R.Rojas,
[A.Baker])

2nd 4  Belen Jesuit Crew A 05:21.69 2.9% 00:09.19 00:00:09.19
(Y.Wu, G.Rammos, A.Acosta, M.Gandarias, [C.Ramos])

3rd 3 Edgewater HS 05:43.96 10.1% 00:22.27 00:00:31.46

(J.Marcionette, R.Slage, F.Malatesta, B.Montiegel,
[A.Holbrook])
4th 2  Miami Beach Rowing Club 06:37.11 27.1% 00:53.15 00:01:24.61
(J.Greene, m.melendez, E.Landauer, C.Samuel,
[T.Dominguez])

Race 17b: Boys Freshman HS 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:03 AM

1st 2 Pine Crest 04:47.64
(C.Conklin, B.Kolettis, M.Gluhovskoi, A.Delimitros,
[C.Bloch])

2nd 1 Belen Jesuit Crew B 04:50.06 0.8% 00:02.42 00:00:02.42
(I.Felix Padilla, A.Vazquez, M.Montenegro, C.Ortega,
[J.PEREZ])

3rd 4 SORA 04:59.07 4.0% 00:09.01 00:00:11.43
(K.Blanchard, E.Rogers, C.Mac Leod, J.Miller, [J.Kern])

4th 3 University School 05:44.38 19.7% 00:45.31 00:00:56.74

(D.Paine, A.Vincent, C.Lefka, A.Vila Bowyer,
[R.Shuster])
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Race 18a: Girls HS 4x Flight 1 @ 11:10 AM |

1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club B 05:34.16
(Z.Exelbert, L.Pineiro, E.Elgarresta, M.Melendez)

2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club 05:37.40 1.0% 00:03.24 00:00:03.24
(M.Sanchez, A.Orriols, S.Bogert, V.Audisio)

3rd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club C 05:47.48 4.0% 00:10.08 00:00:13.32
(N.Valencia, S.Samuel, S.Schwartz, E.Greenwald)

4th 1 University School 06:15.01 12.2% 00:27.53 00:00:40.85

(S.Socherman, R.Bitton, B.Thomas-Gold, M.Hunter)
Race 18b: Girls HS 4x Flight 2 @ 11:17 AM

1st 5 RowHouse 05:13.05
(M.Adams-Grimaldi, G.Leon, S.Zanzuri, G.Amato)

2nd 4 SORAA 05:22.97 3.2% 00:09.92 00:00:09.92
(S.Keezel, T.Cogen, L.Buckreis, A.Morris)

3rd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club A 05:30.83 5.7% 00:07.86 00:00:17.78
(T.Andris, M.Longo, A.Mayer, E.Milon)

4th 1 Hollywood Rowing Club 06:04.17 16.3% 00:33.34 00:00:51.12
(J.Keith, S.Selwood, M.Avila, C.Isaac)

5th 3 SORAB 06:21.45 21.8% 00:17.28 00:01:08.40

(R.Croft, M.Fermin, M.Wright, A.Oliphant)
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Race 19a: Girls HS Freshman/Novice 4x Flight @ 11:24 AM |

1st 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club 05:34.87
(G.Matos, A.Matos, C.Paley, S.Simone)

2nd 3  Miami Rowing Club 05:53.50 5.6% 00:18.63 00:00:18.63
(V.Pascual, B.Veiga de Roovere, A.Correa Dibar,
L.Mantilla)

3rd 4 SORA 06:02.62 8.3% 00:09.12 00:00:27.75
(H.Perry, H.Hassell, K.Helton, B.Maccini)

4th 2 University School 06:16.91 12.6% 00:14.29 00:00:42.04
(N.Hausmann, D.Leveillee, L.Campbell, E.Olivieri)

5th 1 Nassau 06:22.72 14.3% 00:05.81 00:00:47.85

(S.Proffitt, C.Laing, L.Valerius, L.Jamieson)
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Race 20a: Boys HS 2x Flight 1 @ 11:31 AM |

1st 4 Miami Rowing Club A (D.Veiga de Roovere, R.Cancio) 05:02.53

2nd 5 Ransom Everglades Crew A (A.Segrera, W.Mathes) 05:07.37 1.6% 00:04.84 00:00:04.84
3rd 1 RowHouse A (C.Sahs, F.Barilari) 05:16.22 4.5% 00:08.85 00:00:13.69
4th 6  University School A (J.Smith, A.Landi) 05:25.52 7.6% 00:09.30 00:00:22.99
5th 3 SORA A (P.Hagan, L.Schmideler) 05:29.81 9.0% 00:04.29 00:00:27.28
6th 2  Miami Beach Rowing Club A (L.Silva, C.Karellos- 05:30.27 9.2% 00:00.46 00:00:27.74
Gleoudis)
Race 20b: Boys HS 2x Flight 2 @ 11:38 AM

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club B (B.Rodriguez, A.Tabaro) 05:20.72

2nd 6 RowHouse B (K.Paxson, M.Mestre) 05:21.91 0.4% 00:01.19 00:00:01.19
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club B (A.Lieberman, A.Dreiling) 05:27.85 2.2% 00:05.94 00:00:07.13
4th 1 Ransom Everglades Crew B (F.Campano, J.Bryan) 05:34.72 4.4% 00:06.87 00:00:14.00
5th 5  University School B (M.Landi, R.Villamayor) 05:40.09 6.0% 00:05.37 00:00:19.37

Race 20c: Boys HS 2x Flight 3 @ 11:45 AM

1st 4  Ransom Everglades Crew C (A.Craft, J.Bacon) 05:29.56

2nd 5 Miami Rowing Club C (D.Joseph, N.Leon) 05:30.85 0.4% 00:01.29 00:00:01.29
3rd 6 North Palm Beach (B.Pegrum, F.Yorty) 05:36.05 2.0% 00:05.20 00:00:06.49
4th 1 Miami Rowing Club D (P.Claire, J.Alaimo) 05:43.45 4.2% 00:07.40 00:00:13.89
5th 3 RowHouse C (W.Lleonart, J.Hernandez) 05:49.70 6.1% 00:06.25 00:00:20.14
6th 7  University School C (M.Jaeger, P.Carney) 06:00.08 9.3% 00:10.38 00:00:30.52
7th 2 University School D (L.Leveillee, L.Cooper) 06:20.09 15.3% 00:20.01 00:00:50.53
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Race 21a: Mens HS Ltwt 1x Flight @ 11:52 AM |

1st 4 Miami Rowing Club (N.Cordoves) 05:37.66
2nd 2 Miami Rowing Club (T.Chiquillo) 05:41.37 1.1% 00:03.71 00:00:03.71
3rd 5  Miami Rowing Club (R.Miranda) 05:48.26 3.1% 00:06.89 00:00:10.60
4th 1 Miami Rowing Club (S.Berning) 05:51.92 4.2% 00:03.66 00:00:14.26
5th 3 Nassau (T.Stuby) 06:35.02 17.0% 00:43.10 00:00:57.36
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\Race 22a: Girls HS 2x Flight 1 @ 11:59 AM |

1st 7 RowHouse A (S.Zanzuri, M.Mora) 05:45.75

2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club A (B.Rodriguez, |.Fassio Bazzi) 05:58.29 3.6% 00:12.54 00:00:12.54
3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club A (S.Soria, B.Nieder) 06:10.27 7.1% 00:11.98 00:00:24.52
4th 5 Ransom Everglades Crew A (I.Ciocca, A.Nguyen) 06:12.48 7.7% 00:02.21 00:00:26.73
5th 3 Pine Crest (A.Jacques, A.Rios) 06:17.96 9.3% 00:05.48 00:00:32.21
6th 6 Ransom Everglades Crew B (J.Buckner, A.Gangone) 06:38.60 15.3% 00:20.64 00:00:52.85
7th 2 North Palm Beach (T.Tuong, M.Bauries) 07:44.82 34.4% 01:06.22 00:01:59.07

Race 22b: Girls HS 2x Flight 2 @ 12:06 PM

1st 3 RowHouse B (G.Leon, M.Adams-Grimaldi) 05:34.81

2nd 6 SORA (M.Hillis, A.Dutton) 05:45.80 3.3% 00:10.99 00:00:10.99
3rd 7  University School (R.Saffar, S.Socherman) 06:14.78 11.9% 00:28.98 00:00:39.97
4th 5 Miami Rowing Club B (C.Perdomo Silva, A.Hervas- 06:20.66 13.7% 00:05.88 00:00:45.85

Jones

5th 1 Miami)Rowing Club C (S.Bogert, C.Mendoza) 06:38.29 19.0% 00:17.63 00:01:03.48
6th 4  Miami Beach Rowing Club B (N.Valencia, E.Greenwald) 06:40.79 19.7% 00:02.50 00:01:05.98

7th 2 Ransom Everglades Crew C (M.Forand, C.O'Sullivan) 07:38.12 36.8% 00:57.33 00:02:03.31
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Race 23a: Boys Middle School 8+ Flight @ 12:13 PM |

1st 4  Belen Jesuit Crew A 03:34.28
(R.MARTINEZ, J.Alvarez, J.de Cardenas, C.Caban,
P.Rodriguez, V.Alberni, D.Rodriguez-Meneses, M.Miro,
[J.PEREZ])
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Crew B 03:34.88 0.3% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
(S.-Martinez-Cid, A.Madrigal, M.Avino, O.Marante,
J.Gonzalez Irigoyen, C.Riaz, M.SHMOUNI,
L.Ballesteros-Wegener, [C.Rodriguez])
3rd 1  Miami Rowing Club 03:35.49 0.6% 00:00.61 00:00:01.21
(D.Badash-Campana, T.Chiquillo, A.Spector, R.Abad,
P.Martinez, S.Fernandez, J.Paredes, L.Armando,
[C.Jinks])
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Crew C 03:36.46 1.0% 00:00.97 00:00:02.18
(J.Blanchard, A.Schmidt, P.Schmidt, D.Mariscal,
G.lzquierdo, E.Lapadula, M.Marrero, C.Cortes,
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Race 24a: Girls Middle School 8+ Flight @ 12:20 PM |

1 Miami Rowing Club 00:00.00
(S.Lorente, M.Sproul, E.Magrelli, C.Cafferky,
S.Plasencia, A.lbarra, D.Paredes, V.Alonso, [A.Mantilla])
2 Ransom Everglades Crew 00:00.00 00:00:00.47
(V.Kerr, I.Leiser, Y.Jadotte, G.Martinez, T.Toomer,
S.Wolf, M.Tewari, K.Serra, [E.Lombardo])
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Race 25a: Girls HS 2 Varsity 4+ Flight @ 12:27 PM |

1st 1 Merion Mercy Academy 05:36.85
(R.Passarella, E.MclIntyre, E.Staples, M.Depommier,
[A.DiCandilo])

2nd 3 SORA 05:39.32 0.7% 00:02.47 00:00:02.47
(R.Croft, M.Fermin, M.Wright, A.Oliphant, [G.Arnold])
3rd 5 Pine Crest A 05:59.61 6.8% 00:20.29 00:00:22.76

(A.Klafter, I.Arabia, L.Dawson-Scully, C.Zisman,
[G.Khoriaty])

4th 2  Hollywood Rowing Club 06:19.10 12.5% 00:19.49 00:00:42.25
(C.Davis, J.Betances, M.Salce, M.Acosta, [A.Vilendrer])
5th 4  Pine CrestB 06:29.37 15.6% 00:10.27 00:00:52.52

(A.Ham, S.Lieuw-kie-Song, Y.Issa, M.O'Mahoney,
[H.Strauch])
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Race 26a: Boys HS 4+ Flight @ 12:34 PM |

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club 04:59.16
(N.Sanchez, R.Cancio, D.Veiga de Roovere, R.Killoh,
[V.Baez])

2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Crew 05:04.09 1.6% 00:04.93 00:00:04.93
(B.Feal, D.Casariego, C.Carta, M.Pancorbo, [D.Feal])

3rd 4  Edgewater HS 05:06.53 2.5% 00:02.44 00:00:07.37

(M.Buckley, S.Sheppard, J.Garner, C.Dauvis,
[S.Schmidt])

4th 2 SORA 05:19.69 6.9% 00:13.16 00:00:20.53
(L.Schmideler, P.Hagan, A.Ali-McClory, T.Marshall,
[T.Labato])

5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club 05:28.27 9.7% 00:08.58 00:00:29.11
(A.Dreiling, A.Lieberman, L.Silva, C.Karellos-Gleoudis,
[E.Elgarrestal)
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\Race 27a: Mix Middle School 8+ Flight @ 01:19 PM |

1st 2 Ransom Everglades Crew 00:03.30 00:00:00.30
(T.Segrera, C.Ehrling, S.Sauceda, R.Berkshire, V.Kerr,
K.Serra, G.Martinez, M.Signorello, [C.Lugo])

2nd 1 Miami Rowing Club 00:13.00 293.9% 00:09.70 00:00:10.00
(P.Gamallo, T.Chiquillo, D.Badash-Campana, A.Castelo,
M.Montero Johnson, K.Vail, C.Veiga de Rooevere,
H.Oppenheim, [N.Benson])
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Race 28a: Boys HS Fresh 4x Flight 1 @ 01:26 PM |

1st 1 Miami Rowing Club 05:08.78
(R.Rojas, P.Martin-Jimenez, C.Chavez, N.Falero)

2nd 4  Belen Jesuit Crew A 05:11.23 0.8% 00:02.45 00:00:02.45
(Y.Wu, G.Rammos, A.Acosta, |.Felix Padilla)

3rd 3 University School A 05:48.88 13.0% 00:37.65 00:00:40.10

(D.Paine, A.Vincent, A.Vila Bowyer, Z.Foster)
Race 28b: Boys HS Fresh 4x Flight 2 @ 01:33 PM

1st 4  Belen Jesuit Crew B 05:05.86
(M.Gandarias, A.Vazquez, M.Montenegro, C.Ortega)

2nd 1 RowHouse 05:11.58 1.9% 00:05.72 00:00:05.72
(L.Del Risco, N.Degwitz, K.leight, L.Bellido)

3rd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club B 05:16.81 3.6% 00:05.23 00:00:10.95
(M.Alanis, M.Dobromislov, S.Pacheco, A.Mahendra)

4th 5 University School B 05:4450 12.6% 00:27.69 00:00:38.64
(K.Cooper, B.Yohros, D.Krishina, C.Lefka)

5th 2 Belen Jesuit Crew C 06:01.84 18.3% 00:17.34 00:00:55.98

(J.Goble, A.Torrente, E.Gonzalez, S.ELIZONDQ)
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Race 29a: Girls HS Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 01:40 PM |

1st 3 Merion Mercy Academy 05:00.22
(T.Greqitis, 1.Begley, P.DeVlieger, C.Garvey,
C.Montgomery, E.Welch, C.Riley, S.Dupnock,
[A.DiCandilo])
2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club 05:05.17 1.6% 00:04.95 00:00:04.95
(E-Milon, M.Longo, T.Andris, Z.Exelbert, L.Pineiro,
S.Soria, E.Elgarresta, A.Mayer, [F.Medeiros])
3rd 1 Edgewater HS 05:14.42 4.7% 00:09.25 00:00:14.20
(M.Montijo, K.Smith-McGehee, E.Barlow, I.Privott,
A.Marks, M.Marcionette, T.Cirillo, A.Derenthal,
[K.Bonnett])

Page 29 of 35 Printed: 2019-Apr-06 03:22 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench


http://regattaworkbench.com/

Girls Freshman 4+

Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 30a: Girls Freshman 4+ Flight @ 01:47 PM |

1 Edgewater HS 00:00.00
(A.Angstrom, E.Ault, A.bryan, S.Quandt, [M.Stokes])
2  Hollywood Rowing Club 00:00.00

(T.Schneider, G.Shires, J.Keith, A.Rosenblat,
[A.Vilendrer])
3 University School 00:00.00
(A.Aguero, D.Leveillee, A.Schuman, L.Campbell,
[R.Shuster])

4  Miami Beach Rowing Club 00:00.00
(M.Hunt, L.Hunt, J.Moskovitz, F.Moore, [G.Warshaw])
5 Pine Crest A 00:00.00
(P.Kennelly, D.Cornick, E.Tannenbaum, E.McMahan,
[A.McGinn])
6 Pine CrestB 00:00.00
(K.Pinilla, S.Lieuw-kie-Song, N.Erez, J.Berger,
[P.Gomes])
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Race 31a: Boys HS Ltwt 8+ Flight @ 01:54 PM |
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club 04:29.75
(s.gandy, T.O'Shaughnessy, K.Feldman, G.Somek,
R.Villarini, S.Merenfeld, P.Siska, R.Fernandez,

[N.Alvarez])

2nd 2  Belen Jesuit Crew 04:53.48 8.8% 00:23.73 00:00:23.73
(D.Casariego, J.Figarola, C.Huembes, A.Gomez,
J.Zulueta, A.Moreno, G.Nguyen, L.Deeb, [D.Feal])

3rd 1 North Palm Beach 04:59.86 11.2% 00:06.38 00:00:30.11
(L.Stevenson, J.Edwards, H.Hale, C.Siaz, J.Deaton,
Z.Rowley, W.Young, P.Loveday, [L.Rowley])
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Race 32a: Girls HS 2 Varsity 8+ Flight @ 02:01 PM

1st 3

2nd 2

3rd 1

Merion Mercy Academy 05:19.34

(C.Montgomery, C.Garvey, R.Passarella, E.MclIntyre,

E.Staples, E.Donaher, C.Riley, S.Dupnock,

Pine Crest 05:35.82 5.2% 00:16.48
(L.Rosenberg, A.Ham, Y.lIssa, |.Arabia, H.Infinity,

C.Zisman, D.Tejada, N.Hamuy, [V.Junger])

Hollywood Rowing Club 06:07.50 15.1% 00:31.68
(C.Davis, S.Selwood, E.Brantmeyer, C.lsaac, C.Seidner,

N.Tsutsumi, J.Gomez, L.Jimenez, [M.Neville])

00:00:16.48

00:00:48.16
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Race 33a: Girls HS 8+ Flight @ 02:08 PM |

1st 2 Merion Mercy Academy 04:58.65
(T.Greqitis, 1.Begley, R.Hendrzak, S.Lamb, K.Ernst,
M.Depommier, P.DeVlieger, E.Welch, [C.Wendel])

2nd 1 SORA 05:01.47 0.9% 00:02.82 00:00:02.82
(L.Van Malleghem, A.Morris, K.Evers, K.Shea, T.Cogen,
L.Buckreis, A.Dutton, S.Keezel, [G.Arnold])

3rd 6  Miami Rowing Club 05:06.75 2.7% 00:05.28 00:00:08.10
(M.Sanchez, A.Orriols, V.Audisio, S.Bogert,
B.Rodriguez, |.Fassio Bazzi, C.Perdomo Silva,
A.Hervas-Jones, [H.Poirier])

4th 5 Pine Crest 05:08.94 3.4% 00:02.19 00:00:10.29
(E.Mignocchi, N.Dua, M.Marrero, L.Jones, E.Gomez,
L.Dawson-Scully, D.Dardet, M.Gabrielle, [H.Strauch])

5th 3 Hollywood Rowing Club 05:16.30 5.9% 00:07.36 00:00:17.65
(A.Schneider, E.Weis, N.Cartagena, J.Keith, M.Avila,
J.Betances, M.Salce, M.Acosta, [l.Gain])

6th 4  Edgewater HS 05:24.75 8.7% 00:08.45 00:00:26.10
(M.Montijo, K.Smith-McGehee, E.Barlow, I.Privott,
A.Marks, M.Marcionette, T.Cirillo, A.Derenthal,
[K.Bonnett])
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Race 34a: Boys HS 2 Varsity 8+ Flight @ 02:15 PM |

1st 5 Edgewater HS A 04:54.28
(M.Buckley, C.Davis, J.Garner, S.Sheppard, T.Gillham,
t.SIMON, B.Montiegel, J.Sommerville, [S.Schmidt])

2nd 4  Pine Crest A 04:54.56 0.1% 00:00.28 00:00:00.28
(J.Manassa, P.Perri, P.Riley, S.Gershman, K.Jacques,
B.Karp, C.Fallah, D.Gurfel, [A.Rau])

3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club A 05:07.06 4.3% 00:12.50 00:00:12.78
(B.Rodriguez, N.Leon, P.Claire, L.de la Pena, J.Alaimo,
R.Miranda, D.TenBroek, C.LaGro, [G.Duffy])

4th 1 Miami Rowing Club B 05:09.97 5.3% 00:02.91 00:00:15.69
(N.Nadal, E.BAZAN, P.Martin-Jimenez, C.Chavez,
J.Tamariz, C.McCormick, R.Rojas, N.Falero, [A.Baker])

5th 3 Pine CrestB 05:18.32 8.2% 00:08.35 00:00:24.04
(S.Rosenthal, M.Wexler, O.Seiner, C.Cueto, S.Servillas,
A.Patel, J.Weiner, H.Polatsek, [M.Periman])

6th 6 Edgewater HS B 05:23.98 10.1% 00:05.66 00:00:29.70
(L.Didier, A.Holbrook, F.Malatesta, V.Lasane, B.Rossi,
B.Montiegel, J.Marcionette, R.Slage, [S.Barlow])

Page 34 of 35 Printed: 2019-Apr-06 03:22 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench


http://regattaworkbench.com/

Boys HS 8+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 35a: Boys HS 8+ Flight @ 02:22 PM |

1st 1 Pine Crest 04:24.97
(A.de la Puente, E.Pradines, O.Andreas, C.Tomchin,
E.Hoffman, B.Harvey, J.Rosenthal, E.Haber,

2nd 3 Miami Rowing Club 04:27.82 1.1% 00:02.85 00:00:02.85
(N.Sanchez, R.Cancio, D.Veiga de Roovere, A.Tabaro,
R.Killoh, S.Berning, T.Chiquillo, D.Joseph, [V.Baez])

3rd 4  Edgewater HS 04:33.59 3.3% 00:05.77 00:00:08.62
(I.Whitehurst, B.Barnes, B.Hayden, P.Griffin,
V.Boudreau, A.Kinbar-Clark, J.Zaporteza,
A.Sommerville, [G.Sabatinil)

4th 2 Ransom Everglades Crew 05:02.37 14.1% 00:28.78 00:00:37.40
(A.Segrera, W.Mathes, A.Craft, J.Bryan, S.Arguello,
F.Campano, R.Ellison, J.Bacon, [F.Hatami])
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